
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1 EnerMech 

India 

Private 

Limited 

27.07.2023

7,56,51,994 7,56,51,994

Contract 

due

NIL

NIL No

TOTAL 7,56,51,994.00 7,56,51,994.00

List of operational creditors (other than workmen or employee)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



% 

voting 

share 

in CoC

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

List of operational creditors (other than workmen or employee)

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues that 

may be set 

off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remar

ks, if 

any


